
REF. NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION Eng. Est. Unit Eng. Est. Total Melway Unit Melway Total Shelly Unit Shelly    Total Small's Unit Small's Total
1 254 57,230  sq. yds pavement planing 3.00$              171,690.00$      2.00$            114,460.00$      $1.95 111,598.50$        -$                 
2 407 7,878    gal. tack coat @ 0.05 gal./sq. yd. 2.50$              19,695.00$        2.00$            15,756.00$        $1.85 14,574.30$          -$                 
3 448, type 1 8,725    tons 1" leveling course 70.00$           610,750.00$      78.50$          684,912.50$      $69.75 608,568.75$        -$                 

4 407 7,858    gal.
tack coat @ 0.05 gal./sq. yd.- 
intermed. 2.50$              19,645.00$        2.00$            15,716.00$        $1.85 14,537.30$          -$                 

5 448, type 1 8,705    tons 1" surface course 70.00$           609,350.00$      78.50$          683,342.50$      $69.75 607,173.75$        -$                 
6 617 1,735    tons limestone or RAP 32.00$           55,520.00$        26.00$          45,110.00$        $28.75 49,881.25$          -$                 
7 202 495 each RPM removal 11.00$           5,445.00$          14.00$          6,930.00$          $15.00 7,425.00$            -$                 
8 621 495 each RPM 21.00$           10,395.00$        24.00$          11,880.00$        $23.88 11,820.60$          -$                 
9 643 6.25 miles 4" center line 1,600.00$      10,000.00$        1,700.00$    10,625.00$        $1,685.00 10,531.25$          -$                 

10 643 12.50 miles 4" edge lines 1,100.00$      13,751.10$        1,200.00$    15,000.00$        $1,180.00 14,750.00$          -$                 
11 614 lump sum maintaining traffic L.S. 25,140.00$        30,000.00$        82,500.00$          

1,551,381.10$  1,633,732.00$  1,533,360.70$    -$                 

1,551,381.10$     
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